
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

49 

22 

12 

48 

13 

7 

59 

97 

58 

94 

15 

79 

71 

14 

72 

44 

Name 

Rafael PORTALUPI 

Guilherme MARCCUCCI 

Fernando MELLO 

Guilherme MICHEIN 

Marco SCHUCK 

Leonardo FUMEGALLI 

Elton SILVEIRA 

Tiago CECCONELLO 

Leandro FERREIRA 

Carlos BETINHO 

Daniel LEITES 

Raquel KIDRICK 

Pedro CAMARAO 

Luis Fernando BARROS 

Tiago BRONSKI 

Marcio DALZOTO 

Class 

SuperStreet320 

SuperStreet320 

SuperStreet320 

SuperStreet250 

SuperStreet250 

SuperStreet250 

SuperStreet250 

SuperStreet250 

SuperStreet250 

SuperStreet320 

SuperStreet320 

SuperStreet320 

SuperStreet250 

SuperStreet320 

SuperStreet250 

SuperStreet320 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Total Tm 

20:21.618 

20:27.464 

20:40.036 

21:01.728 

21:11.060 

21:13.441 

21:17.232 

21:41.205 

21:43.699 

20:38.959 

20:49.785 

21:33.738 

21:58.719 

22:14.088 

17:37.182 

Diff 

5.846 

18.418 

40.110 

49.442 

51.823 

55.614 

1:19.587 

1:22.081 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

5.846 

12.572 

21.692 

9.332 

2.381 

3.791 

23.973 

2.494 

1 Lap 

10.826 

43.953 

24.981 

15.369 

1 Lap 

In Lap 

5 

5 

3 

5 

11 

11 

10 

3 

9 

11 

8 

11 

5 

5 

2 

0 

Best Tm 

1:40.446 

1:40.546 

1:42.027 

1:41.789 

1:44.016 

1:44.513 

1:44.019 

1:46.720 

1:47.370 

1:50.564 

1:51.929 

1:54.968 

1:57.410 

1:58.838 

1:42.748 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.846 

Avg. Speed 

124,867 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.446 

Best Speed 

126,552 

Best Lap by 

49 - Rafael PORTALUPI 

Printed: 26/05/2019 15:26:48 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

GP GAÚCHO MOTOVELOCIDADE 2ª Etapa 
SUPERSTREET 250/320 

Prova 12 vlts 250/320 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:49:56 

Autódromo Santa Cruz Sul 3,531 km 

26/05/2019 14:20 


